PAINTED DREAMS FARM, INC 941 PARK AVENUE Wrightstown, Bucks County

RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT FOR ADULT

I,	THE UNDERSIGNED, UNDERSTAND
THAT HORSES AND/OR PONIES ARE I	LARGE, STRONG, AND
UNPREDICTABLE ANIMALS AND THA	
INVOLVED WITH PARTICIPATION IN	
UNDERSTAND THAT ANY AMOUNT (
	TIME, UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES,
WHEN PARTICIPATING IN MOUNTED	
ACTIVITIES.	01.01.110.01.122.24.02011.11.1
THEREFORE, I,	, THE UNDERSIGNED,
DO HEREBY AGREE TO HOLD HARMI	LESS AND INDEMNIFY PAINTED
DREAMS FARM INC, MARIA MENDON	
	R ASSIGNS including trainers Sharon Stroh,
Maci Hager, and any others that may be tea	
	Y LIABILITY OR RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ACCIDENT, DAMAGE, INJURY, OR DE	ATH TO THE UNDERSIGNED OR ANY
FAMILY MEMBER OR SPECTATOR AC	CCOMPANYING THE UNDERSIGNED, OR
TO ANY HORSE OWNED, LEASED, AN	D/OR RIDDEN ON THE ABOVE
PROPERTY, OR AT ANY SHOW, CLINI	
UNDERSIGNED MAY ATTEND WITH F	PDF FARM.
IN CONSIDERATION, THEREFORE, OF	THE PRIVILEGE OF RIDING AT/WITH
PAINTED DREAMS FARM, I AGREE TO	O RIDE WITH CAUTION AND ALWAYS
	CONTROL AT ALL TIMES. I AGREE TO
USE APPROVED SAFETY HELMETS A	T ALL TIMES WHILE I AM MOUNTED.
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PENNSY	
ASSUME THE RISK IF EQUINE ACTIVI	TIES.
SIGNATURE	
PRINTED NAME	
PRINTED TELEPHONE NUMBER	
E-MAIL	
ADDRESS	
DATE	
INSTRUCTOR	
How did you hear about us?	

Please circle: Student Camper Parks and Rec Gift Certificate Groupon